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TC SS Liaison Total Target 1st Car
SS Location Dist Mile Dist Mile Dist Mile Time Due

Thursday 21st November 2019

Distance to Next Service

MTC 1 Leominster Start 00:00 16:01
TC1 25.38 25.38 01:.00 17:01
SS1 Radnorl 00:03 17:04
SF1 8.78 34.16 00:12 17:16
PC1 Stage Exit
TC 2 11.05 34.16 00:25 17:41
SS2 Radnor?2 00:03 17:44
SF2 8.78 4294 00:12 17:56
PC 2 Stage Exit

MTC 2 Leominster Finish 23.99 4294 01:00 18:56

Day 1 Total 17.56 60.42
Friday 22nd November 2019
MTC 3 Leominster Restart 07:31
Distance to Next Service 11.77 81.45 93.22
TC3 58.58 58.58 02:00 09:31
SS3 Crychanl 00:03 09:34
SF 3 6.34 64.92 00:08 09:42
PC 3 Stage Exit
TC4 22.27 87.19 00:55 10:37
SS4 Gwibedog 1 00:03 10:40
SF4 5.43 92.62 00:07 10:47
TC 4A Service In 0.60 93.22 00:04 10:51

Distance to Next Service 8.25 7.06 15.31
TC 4B Service Out 2.47 95.69 00:30 11:21
TC5 2.59 98.28 00:08 11:29
SS5 Epyntl 00:03 11:32
SF 5 4.05 102.33 00:06 11:38
TC6 0.05 102.38 00:05 11:43
SS6 Halfway 1 00:03 11:46
SF6 4.20 106.58 00:07 11:53
TC 6A Service In 1.95 108.53 00:07 12:00

Distance to Next Service 11.77 33.38 45,15
TC 6B Service Out 1.50 110.03 00:20 12:20
TC7 9.01 119.04 00:25 12:45
SS7 Crychan 2 00:03 12:48
SF7 6.34 125.38 00:08 12:56
PC 7 Stage Exit
TC8 22.27 147.65 00:55 13:51

SS8 Gwibedog 2 00:03 13:54
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SF8 5.43 153.08 00:07 14:01
TC 8A Service In 0.60 153.68 00:04 14.05

Distance to Next Service 8.25 7.06 15.31
TC 8B Service Out 2.47 156.15 00:30 14:35
TC9 2.59 158.74  00:08 14:43
SS9 Epynt2 00:03 14:46
SF9 4.05 162.79  00:06 14:52
TC 10 0.05 162.84  00:05 14:57
SS 10 Halfway 2 00:03 15:00
SF 10 4.20 167.04 00:07 15:07
MTC 4 Quarry Entrance 1.95 168.99 00:07 15:14

|Day 2 Total 40.04 128.95| |

Saturday 23rd November 2019

MTC 5 Pirelli Carlisle Restart 08:01
Distance to Next Service 22.02 56.85 78.87

TC11 32.16 32.16  01:05 09:06
SS 11 Kershope 1l 00:03 09:09
SF 11 16.69 48.85 00:22 09:31
PC 11 Stage Exit

TC 12 2.97 51.82 00:20 09:51
SS 12 Ash Park 00:03 09:54
SF 12 5.33 57.15 00:07 10:01
PC 12 Hilbre

TC 12A Regroup In 21.72 78.87 00:45 10:46
TC 12B RegroupOut / Service In 00:10 10:56

Distance to Next Service 44,92 75.21 120.13

TC 12C Service Out 00:40 11:36
TC 13 32.16 111.03 01:05 12:41
SS 13 Kershope 2 00:03 12:44
SF 13 16.69 127.72 00:22 13:06
PC 13 Stage Exit

TC 14 28.25 155.97 01:10 14:16
SS 14 Clintburn 00:03 14:19
SF 14 13.52 169.49 00:18 14:37
PC 14 Blackaburn Spec Entrance

TC 15 14.73 184.22 00:45 15:22
SS 15 Chirdonhead 00:05 15:27
SF 15 14.71 198.93 00:20 15:47
TC 15A Kielder Service In 0.07 199.00 00:05 15:52

36.21 101.16

Distance to Next Service

137.37
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TC 15B Service Out / Regroup In 5.00 204.00 00:40 16:32
TC 15C Regroup Out 0.10 204.10 00:10 16:42
TC 15D Simonside 33.57 237.67 01:15 17:57
TC 16 1.73 239.40 00:05 18:02
SS 16 Harwood 00:03 18:05
SF 16 11.83 251.23 00:15 18:20
PC 16 Stage Exit
TC 16A Chollerford 22.07 273.30 00:55 19:15
TC 17 9.99 283.29 00:22 19:37
SS 17 Pundershaw 00:03 19:40
SF 17 9.35 292.64 00:12 19:52
TC 18 0.81 293.45 00:05 19:57
SS 18 Paddaburn 00:03 20:00
SF 18 15.03 308.48 00:20 20:20
PC 18 Stage Exit
MTC 6 Pirelli Carlisle 27.89 336.37 01:.00 21:20
Day 3 Total 103.15 233.22 336.37
MTC 7 Pirelli Carlisle Restart 08:01
Distance to next Service 20.00 82.98 102.98
TC 19 46.09 46.09 01:00 09:01
SS 19 Greskine 1 00:03 09:04
SF 19 11.07 57.16 00:14 09:18
PC 19 Stage Exit
TC 20 23.07 80.23 00:55 10:13
SS20 Ael 00:03 10:16
SF 20 8.93 89.16 00:12 10:28
PC 20 Stage Exit
TC 20A Regroup In - Lockerbie 13.64 102.80 00:35 11:03
TC 20B Regroup Out Service In 0.18 102.98 00:10 11:13

Distance to Next Service 20.00 50.71 70.71
TC 20C Service Out 00:50 12:03
TC21 13.82 116.80 00:30 12:33
SS 21 Greskine 2 00:03 12:36
SF 21 11.07 127.87 00:14 12:50
PC 21 Stage Exit
TC 22 23.07 150.94 00:55 13:45
SS22 Ae?2 00:03 13:48
SF 22 8.93 159.87 00:12 14:00
PC 22 Stage Exit
TC 22A Regroup In - Lockerbie 13.64 17351 00:35 14:35

TC 22B Regroup Out Service In 0.18 173.69 00:10 14:45
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Distance to Next Service 30.93 114.47 145.40
TC 22C Service Out 00:30 15:15
TC 23 12.10 185.79 00:28 15:43
SS 23 Twiglees 1 00:03 15:46
SF 23 5.55 191.34 00:07 15:53
PC 23 Stage Exit
TC 23 0.87 192.21 00:15 16:08
SS 24 CastleQO'er1l 00:03 16:11
SF 24 6.04 198.25 00:08 16:19
PC 24 Stage Exit
TC 25 11.18 209.43  00:40 16:59
SS 25 Craik 00:03 17:02
SF 25 7.75 217.18 00:10 17:12
PC 25 Hawick (Jct B711/A7)
TC 26 45.55 262.73 01:45 18:57
SS 26 Twiglees 2 00:03 19:00
SF 26 5.55 268.28 00:07 19:07
PC 26 Stage Exit
TC 27 0.87 269.15 00:15 19:22
SS 27 Castle O'er 2 00:03 19:25
SF 27 6.04 275.19 00:08 19:33
PC 27 Stage Exit
MTC 8 Pirelli Carlisle Halt 43.90 319.09 01:15 20:48
Day 4 Totals 70.93 248.16 319.09
MTC 9 Pirelli Carlisle Restart 07:01
Distance to next Service 19.36 56.69 76.05
TC 28 39.47 39.47 01:20 08:21
SS 28 Whitrope 00:03 08:24
SF 28 7.38 46.85 00:09 08:33
PC 28 Stage Exit
TC 29 16.36 63.21 00:42 09:15
SS 29 Falstonel 00:03 09:18
SF 29 11.98 75.19 00:16 09:34
TC 29A Regroup In - North Abutment 0.80 75.99 00:05 09:39
TC 29B Regroup Out Service In 0.06 76.05 00:10 09:49

Distance to Next Service 17.67 10.42 28.09
TC 29C Service Out 5.94 81.99 00:50 10:39
TC 30 4.45 86.44 00:15 10:54

SS 30 Bewshaugh1 00:03 10:57
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SF 30 17.67 104.11 00:24 11:21
TC 30A Kielder Service In 0.03 104.14  00:05 11:26

Distance to Next Service 11.98 12.65 24.63
TC 30B Service Out 5.88 110.02 00:50 12:16
TC31 5.91 115.93 00:25 12:41
SS 31 Falstone 2 00:03 12:44
SF 31 11.98 127.91 00:16 13:00
TC 31A Regroup In - North Abutment 0.80 128.71 00:05 13:05
TC 31B Regroup Out Service In 0.06 128.77 00:10 13:15

Distance to Next Service 17.67 60.10 77.77
TC 31C Service Out 5.94 134.71 00:50 14:05
TC 32 4.45 139.16 00:15 14:20
SS 32 Bewshaugh 2 00:03 14:23
SF 32 17.67 156.83 00:24 14:47
PC 32 Stage Exit
Pre Finish Holding
MTC 10 H&H Auctions, Carlisle 49.71 206.54 01:40 16:27
Day 5 Totals 66.68 139.86 206.54
|Event Totals 298.36 810.61 1108.97|




